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; PG Time Table - Month: June, 2022
Date Day Time Activity Teacher Name |
| 01/06/22 Wed. 1100-1300 Student Seminar: Gen. Pharmacol. Dr. Ankita
v 02/06/22 Thu. 1100-1300 Museum development/ News & Views/ | Dr. Wagh
Biostatistics
03/06/22 Fri. 1100-1300 Dr. Nikose
' _ PV visit to the hospital wards B
04/06/22 Sat. 1100-1300 - Dr. Wagh
E Animal experiment: Intro.
- 06/06/22 Mon. 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar
= e Journal Club .
| £ 07/06/22 Tue. 1100-1360 Dr. Chincholkar
Dissertation Thesis preparation
08/06/22 Wed. 1100-1300 Student Seminar: Gen. Pharmacol. Dr. Ankita
09/06/22 Thu. 1100-1300 Museum development/ News & Views/ | Dr. Wagh
Biostatistics
10/06/22 Fri. 1100-1300 ~ | Dr. Nikose
PV visit to the hospital wards
13/06/22 Mon. 1100-1300 Dr. Wagh
) Journal Club _
14/06/22 Tue. 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar
Dissertation Thesis preparation
15/06/22 Wed. 1100-1300 Student Seminar: Gen. Pharmacol. Dr. Ankita
16/06/22 Thu. 1100-1300 Museum development/ News & Views/ | Dr. Wagh
Biostatistics
17/06/22 Fri. 1100-1300 | Dr. Nikose
PV visit to the hospital wards
4 18/06/22 Sat. 1100-1300 Dr. Wagh
Animal experiment: Intro. _
20/06/22 Mon. 1100-1300 Dr. Pentewar
Journal Club
21/06/22 Tue. 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar
Dissertation Thesis preparation
22/06/22 Wed. 1100-1300 Student Seminar: Gen. Pharmacol. 1100-1300
23/06/22 Thu. 1100-1300 Museum development/ News & Views/ | Dr. Wagh
Biostatistics
24/06/22 Fri. 1100-1300 ' Dr. Nikose
PV visit to the hospital wards
27/06/22 | Mon. | 1100-1300 Dr. Wagh
Journal Club T
28/06/22 | Tuc. | 1100-1300 | BrChmEa0
Dissertation Thesis preparation /‘\‘ ™
— o o "t { ‘._:‘
j 29/06/22 Wed. 1100-1300 Student Seminar: Gen. Pharmacol. [/ﬁ'ﬁ o0 /;n}\,lhﬂ =
i 30/06/22 Thu. 1100-1300 Museum development/ News & VICWS_A,' (A _' ;.—f; :Az COLLER
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